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0810109W Algebra & Trigonometry 3.0 48 48 S 48

1690101W An Introduction to Computer 2.0 32 32 24 C 32

1900101W Orientation Program 1.5 24 24 C 24

1900104W Basic Chinese Listening 2.0 32 32 S 32

1900105W Basic Chinese Speaking 2.0 32 32 S 32

1900108W Comprehensive Chinese(1) 3.0 48 48 S 48

1900109W An Introduction to China 1.5 24 24 C 24

DXTY 3.5 144 144 S √ √ √ √ √ √ √

0110101W An Introduction to Aeronautics 2.0 32 32 C 32

1900114W Comprehensive Chinese(2) 3.0 48 48 S 48

1900120W Chinese Culture 1.5 24 24 C 24

1900115W Comprehensive Chinese(3) 3.0 48 48 S 48

1610101W Programming in C Language 3.5 60 48 8 4 40 S 60

0810104W Calculus for Business and Management Sciences(1) 3.0 48 48 S 48

0810105W Calculus for Business and Management Sciences(2) 3.0 48 48 S 48

0810107W Linear Algebra 2.5 40 40 S 40

1610202W Data Structure 4.0 64 64 48 S 64

1610203W Course Project:Data Structure 2.0 2w 60 C 2w

1610234W Principles of Computer's Composition 4.0 64 64 20 S 64

0810202W Probability & Statistics 3.0 48 48 S 48

1690203W Object-Oriented Programming 4.0 64 64 24 S 64

1690206W Course Project:Object-oriented Programming 2.0 2w 60 C 2w

1610206W Database Principles & Applications 4.0 64 64 24 S 64

1610207W Computer Networking 3.0 48 48 24 S 48

1610208W Course Project:Database Principles & Applications 2.0 2w 60 C 2w

1610302W Software Engineering 3.0 48 48 24 S 48

1610303W Course Project:Software Engineering 2.0 2w 60 C 2w

1610304W Operating Systems 3.5 56 56 24 S 56

1610401W Object-Oriented Method & UML Modeling 3.0 48 48 24 S 48

0920310W Management Information System 3.5 56 56 24 S 56

0920402w Course Project:Management Information System 2.0 2w 60 C 2w

1610405W Software Testing 2.0 32 32 24 S 32

1610498W Graduation Project 17.0 17w C 17w
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0930102W Principles of Management 3.0 48 48 S 48

1610341W Software Process & Management 2.5 40 40 S 40

1900202W Essential English Writing 2.5 40 40 S 40

1900116W Academic English Writing 3.0 48 48 C 48

1900117W Reading in Chinese 2.0 32 32 S 32

1900118W Communication in Chinese 2.0 32 32 S 32

8410002W Information Retrieval & Utilization 0.5 16 8 8 8 C 16

1900208W Intermediate Chinese 2.0 32 32 S 32

1230302W Chinese-to-English Translation 2.0 32 32 C 32

1900301W Basic Writing in Chinese 2.0 32 32 S 32

1610235W Discrete Mathematics 3.5 56 56 C 56

1610236W Java Language & Programming 3.0 48 48 48 C 48

1610307W Artifical Intelligence & Applications 2.5 40 40 12 S 40

1610337W Compiling Technology 3.5 56 56 24 C 56

1610311W Modern Software Development Technology 3.0 48 48 40 S 48

1610312W Principles of Micro-computer 3.0 52 44 8 8 S 52

1610403W Software Architecture 2.0 32 32 S 32

1610409W Information Security Technology 2.0 32 32 C 32

0910202W Engineering Economics 3.0 48 48 S 48

0910306w Principles of Supply-Chain Management 2.0 32 32 S 32

1610338W Software Engineering Economics 2.5 40 40 S 40

0920304W E-Business 3.5 64 48 16 S 64

0930404w Network Marketing 2.5 40 40 24 S 40

1610308W Knowledge Management 2.5 40 40 C 40

1610309W Computer Behaviors 1.5 24 24 S 24

0530401W Computer Integrated Manufacturing Technology 3.0 48 48 S 48

0920401w E-Government 2.5 40 40 24 S 40

0930303W Project Management 2.0 32 32 S 32

1610402W Multi-media Technology & Applications 2.0 32 32 8 C 32

1610404W Software Maintenance 2.0 32 32 S 32
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